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Stepper (I'FT)
Dry Etcher, Coater
Sputter
PECVD
Wet Station, Stripper, Developer
Stepper (I'FT)
Assembler, Bonder etc
Wet Station, Developer, Cleaner
Coater, Tester, Polarizer attacher
Stepper CF), ODF
Bonder
ODF, Assembler

13 \—---_

Coater
Tester, Repair,
Cutter
Assembler

Cleaner
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1 Canon Japan 638.1 902.0
2 TEL Japan 596.2 710.0
3 ULVAC Japan 505.0 691.0
4 AKT USA 544.2 678.0
5 DNS Japan 434 4 640.5
6 Nikon Japan 213.1 537
7 Hitachi Japan 2484 445.5
8 Shibaura Japan 240.1 429 4
9 Toray Engineering Japan 165.2 349.8
10 Hitachi Industries Japan 157.3 209.9
11 Panasonic Factory Japan 110.4 178.2
12 Shin—Etsu Eng Japan 128.8 168.3
14 Japan 131.6 151.5
15 Photon Dynamics USA 672 143.3
16 Mitsuboshi Diamond Japan 100.3 128.7
17 HIRATA Japan 94.3 126.7
18 Clean Technology Japan 69.0 118.8
20 Applied Films 834 110.8
21 Unaxis Swiss 80.0 1019

Supper(CF)
Sputter, PECVD

22 ADPBug  Kaea 977 1000 DryEicher Asher, Assembler, Tester
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24 Orbotech
25 NSK

26 Nak an

27 V Technology
28 TAKANO

Israel
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

63.1
57.0
72,6
70.8
73.6

97.8
97.5
96.5
956.3
94.1

Stepper(CF)
Oven, Rubbing Equip.
Repair

29 \_---_
30 KOTeeh  Kaen 207 890 WetStaton, Conter Developer
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